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David Chambers Agency Anti-Harassment Coordinator HQ 202-358-2128 david.r.chambers@nasa.gov
Janice Fried Director, NASA Research Park ARC 650-604-3815 janis.fried@nasa.gov
Kari Alvarado Supervisory Contract Specialist AFRC 661-276-2559 kari.m.alvarado@nasa.gov
Olicia Carte (Alternate) Administrative Specialist AFRC 661-276-2247 olivia.j.carte-1@nasa.gov
Gerald Traster Employee Relations Specialist GRC 216-433-3649 gerald.g.traster@nasa.gov
Jasmine Nortion (AlternateHuman Resources Specialist GRC 216-433-8631 jasmine.m.norton@nasa.gov
James Debelius   Exchange Operations Manager GSFC 301-286-6871 james.m.debilius@nasa.gov
Monica Allen (Alternate) Contract Specialist GSFC 301-286-9485 monica.c.allen@nasa.gov
Leah Hollander Senior Advisor for Mission Support HQ 202-358-5219 leah.hollander-1@nasa.gov
Tiffany Schuffert (Alternat Human Resources Specialist HQ 202-358-4513 tiffany.schuffert-1@nasa.gov
Nichole Pinkney (AlternateAssistant Director for Employee Engagement HQ 202-358-3768 nichole.r.pinkney@nasa.gov
Carol Harvey Assistant to the CFO for Transformation JSC 281-483-2128 carol.harvey-1@nasa.gov
Monica Foley (Alternate) AST Technical Manager JSC 281-244-0039 monica.lee.foley@nasa.gov
Kelvin Manning Associate Director KSC 321-867-7246 kelvin.m.manning@nasa.gov
Lisa Harvey Lead Contract Specialist LaRC 757-864-2444 lisa.m.harvey@nasa.gov
Mary Beth Koelbl Director, Propulsion Systems Department MSFC 256.544.7073 mary.beth.koelbl@nasa.gov
Cherie Carlson Lead Human Resources Specialist SSC/NSSC 228-688-6122 cherie.a.carlson@nasa.gov
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